F
u
se
s
&
F
u
se

lf
u
se
614 (800) 346-6873
LITTELFUSE Fuses
A B C ED
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
mouser.com/littelfuse
Amp
(A)
Volts
(V) 1 50
Price Each
100
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
576-0435.250KR 435.250 F 0.25 24 .71 .68 .65 .62
576-0435.500KR 435.500 F 0.5 24 .71 .68 .65 .62
576-0435002.KR 435002 F 2 24 .65 .61 .58 .54
Littelfuse
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig.
500
435 Series Lead Free VFA Surface Mount Fuses
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
576-0443.500DR 0443.500DR G 0.5 250 1.58 1.44 1.21 .96
576-0443.750DR 0443.750DR G 0.75 250 1.58 1.44 1.21 .96
576-0443001.DR 0443001.DR G 1 250 1.58 1.44 1.21 .96
576-0443002.DR 0443002.DR G 2 250 1.58 1.44 1.21 .96
576-0443003.DR 0443003.DR G 3 250 1.58 1.44 1.21 .96
576-0443004.DR 0443004.DR G 4 250 1.58 1.44 1.21 .96
576-0443005.DR 0443005.DR G 5 250 1.58 1.44 1.21 .96
576-044301.5DR 044301.5DR G 1.5 250 1.58 1.44 1.21 .96
576-044302.5DR 044302.5DR G 2.5 250 1.58 1.44 1.21 .96
576-044303.5DR 044303.5DR G 3.5 250 1.58 1.44 1.21 .96
443 Series Fuse
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
576-0446002.ZR 446002 H 2 350 .53 .50 .476 .452
576-0446003.ZR 446003 H 3 350 .62 .59 .55 .52
576-044607.5ZR 44607.5 H 7.5 350 .53 .50 .476 .452
576-0446010.ZR 446010 H 10 350 .62 .59 .55 .52
446 Series Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
576-0466.125NR 466.125 I 0.125 125 .46 .42 .40 .38
576-0466.500NR 466.500 I 0.5 63 .46 .42 .40 .38
576-0466.750NR 466.750 I 0.75 63 .46 .42 .40 .38
576-0466002.NR 466002 I 2 63 .46 .42 .40 .38
576-046602.5NR 46602.5 I 2.5 32 .46 .42 .40 .38
576-0466003.NR 466003 I 3 32 .46 .42 .40 .38
576-0466004.NR 466004 I 4 24 .46 .42 .40 .38
576-0466005.NR 466005 I 5 24 .46 .42 .40 .38
466 Series VFA Surface Mount Fuses
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
576-0461.500ER 461.500 J 0.5 600 .98 .93 .89 .84
576-04611.25ER 4611.25 J 1.25 600 .98 .93 .89 .84
576-0461002.ER 461002 J 2 600 .98 .93 .89 .84
461 Series NANO TELELINK Surface Mount Fuses
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
576-0467.500NR 467.500 E .5 32 .58 .53 .50 .48
576-0467001.NR 467001 E 1 32 .58 .53 .50 .48
576-046701.5NR 46701.5 E 1.5 32 .58 .53 .50 .48
576-0467002.NR 467002 E 2 32 .58 .53 .50 .48
576-0467003.NR 467003 E 3 32 .58 .53 .50 .48
576-0467005.NR 467005 E 5 32 .58 .53 .50 .48
467 Series VFA Surface Mount Fuses
F G H I
For telecommunications equipment and similar applications.
481 SERIES INDICATING / ALARM FAST-ACTING FUSES
1 10
Price Each
250
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
576-0481.180H 481.180 A 0.18 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-0481.250H 481.250 A 0.25 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-0481.500H 481.500 A 0.5 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-0481.750H 481.750 A 0.75 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-0481001.H 481001 A 1 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-04811.33H 4811.33 A 1.33 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-048101.5H 48101.5 A 1.5 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-0481002.H 481002 A 2 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-0481003.H 481003 A 3 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-048103.5H 48103.5 A 3.5 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-0481004.H 481004 A 4 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-0481005.H 481005 A 5 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-048107.5H 48107.5 A 7.5 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-0481010.H 481010 A 10 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-0481015.H 481015 A 15 125 1.77 1.68 1.59 1.50
576-0481020.H 481020 A 20 125 2.95 2.80 2.66 2.51
Littelfuse
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Specifications:
• Indicator flag: color-coded to indicate amp rating
• Body: black phenolic with UL 94V0 flammability rating
• Contacts: bright alloy-plated beryllium copper
• Voltage rating: 125VAC, 60VDC
100
Amp
(A)
Volts
(V)
Fig.
SLIMLINE™ 1206 FUSE
429 Series Very Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
1 25
Price Each
250
576-0429007.WRML 429007 C 7 24 .46 .42 .40 .38
Littelfuse
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO. 100
Amp
(A)
Volts
(V)
Fig.
1 25
Price Each
250
Littelfuse
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO. 100
Amp
(A)
Volts
(V)
Fig.
1206L Series Resettable PTC's For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
576-1206L020YR 1206L020 B 0.2 15 .28 .27 .25 .24
576-1206L025YR 1206L025 B 0.25 15 .28 .27 .25 .24
576-1206L035YR 1206L035 B 0.35 6 .28 .27 .25 .24
576-1206L050YR 1206L050 B 0.5 6 .27 .26 .25 .23
576-1206L075WR 1206L075 B 0.75 6 .28 .26 .25 .24
576-1206L110WR 1206L110 B 1.1 6 .41 .40 .389 .36
576-1206L150PR 1206L150 B 1.5 6 .29 .28 .27 .25
576-1206L160PR 1206L160 B 1.6 6 .45 .43 .41 .38
J K
Products may be RoHS compliant. Check mouser.com for RoHS status.
3.18
(.125)

(.032)
1.60
(.063) 1.27
(.005)
Sn/Pb
Coating
© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics
Dimensions larger than shown, by factor of two.∗
Amp
(A)
Volts
(V) 1 10
Price Each
100
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
576-0468.500NR 468.500 D 0.5 63 .65 .61 .58 .54
576-0468001.NR 468001.NR D 1 63 .65 .61 .58 .54
Littelfuse
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig.
250
SLO-BLO® Fuses
433 Series- Very Fast Acting
Amp
(A)
Volts
(V) 1 10
Price Each
100
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
576-0433.250NR 433.250 E 0.25 125 .75 .70 .65 .60
576-0433.800NR 433.800 E 0.8 63 .75 .70 .65 .60
576-0433004.NR 433004 E 4 24 .69 .64 .59 .55
576-0433005.NR 433005 E 5 24 .69 .64 .59 .55
Littelfuse
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig.
250
∗
576-0469001.WR 0469001.WR K 1 63 .45 .42 .401 .381
576-0469002.WR 0469002.WR K 2 63 .45 .42 .401 .381
576-0469003.WR 0469003.WR K 3 32 .45 .42 .401 .381
576-0469004.WR 0469004.WR K 4 32 .45 .42 .401 .381
576-0469005.WR 0469005.WR K 5 32 .45 .42 .401 .381
576-0469006.WR 0469006.WR K 6 24 .45 .42 .401 .381
576-0469007.WR 0469007.WR K 7 24 .45 .42 .401 .381
576-0469008.WR 0469008.WR K 8 24 .45 .42 .401 .381
576-046901.5WR 046901.5WR K 1.5 63 .45 .42 .401 .381
576-046902.5WR 046902.5WR K 2.5 32 .45 .42 .401 .381
576-046903.5WR 046903.5WR K 3.5 32 .45 .42 .401 .381
576-04691.25WR 04691.25WR K 1.25 63 .45 .42 .401 .381
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
469 SERIES - 1206 SLO-BLO® FUSE